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WRB SERIES
WIRE ROLLER

Compact, lightweight design makes
it easy to use on anything from
a pickup truck, to an ATV.

Wire guide provides even wire
distribution, and keeps hands
safely away from wire.

Features:
• Convenient for rolling & unrolling
• Smooth & barbed wire
• Solid spool standard
• Split spool standard
• Simple hand clutch design
• Easy spool removal

SPECIFICATIONS
Weight
Width
Lenght 
Spool capacity (smooth wire)
Spool capacity (barbed wire)
Engine
Fuel type
Initial drive
Final drive 

WRB-6.5
136
21
41

2 mi.
1/2 mile
6.5 hp

Gasoline
Belt

Chain

(lbs)
(in)
(in)

(hp)


